

# BIDS ESTIMATING

Client: (Hidden for Privacy)  
 Project Name: (Hidden for Privacy)  
 Project ID: (Hidden for Privacy)  
 Last Updated: 27/08/2021



Website: bidsestimating.com  
 Email: info@bidsestimating.com  
 Contact: +1 (832) 346 0507

## Quantity Takeoff Sheet

### Millwork

ITEM #	REF. SHEET	DETAIL	CSI SECT	Sub Contractor	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT	UNIT LABOR HOURS	TOTAL LABOR HOURS	PER HOUR LABOR RATE	TOTAL LABOR COST	UNIT MATERIAL COST	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	ITEM COST	TRADE COST
			<b>DIV-12</b>		<b>Furnishes</b>												<b>\$ 25,271</b>
						<b>Millwork &amp; Countertop</b>											
1	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Countertops	(2' Wide) Plam Countertop over 1" MDF Substrate	62	5%	65	SF	0.112	7.25	\$ 50.4	\$ 365.1	\$ 31.1	\$ 2,015.3	\$ 2,380	
2	A7.3	A7.3	DIV-12	Countertops	(2'-1" Wide) Plam Countertop over 1" MDF Substrate	51	5%	54	SF	0.112	6.04	\$ 50.4	\$ 304.4	\$ 31.1	\$ 1,680.1	\$ 1,984	
3	A7.3	A7.3	DIV-12	Countertops	(2'-11" Wide) Plam Countertop over 1" MDF Substrate	17	5%	17	SF	0.112	1.94	\$ 50.4	\$ 98.0	\$ 31.1	\$ 540.7	\$ 639	
4	A7.2	A7.2	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(1'-4"X 2'-8" H) Filler Panel	10	0%	10	EA	0.350	3.50	\$ 61.8	\$ 216.2	\$ 44.3	\$ 443.4	\$ 660	
5	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(1'-4" Deep X 3'-2" H) Wall Hung Cabinet W/ 1 Shelving	30	5%	31	LF	0.725	22.81	\$ 61.8	\$ 1,409.1	\$ 278.0	\$ 8,745.3	\$ 10,154	
6	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	2' Wide Plam Base Cabinet W/ 1 Shelving	30	5%	32	LF	0.400	12.71	\$ 61.8	\$ 785.5	\$ 128.7	\$ 4,090.5	\$ 4,876	
7	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(1'-6" H) Removable Panel	5	5%	5	SF	0.100	0.47	\$ 61.8	\$ 29.2	\$ 35.0	\$ 165.4	\$ 195	
8	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(10" H) Fixed Panel	2	5%	3	SF	0.100	0.26	\$ 61.8	\$ 16.2	\$ 35.0	\$ 91.5	\$ 108	
9	A7.3	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(1'-9" x 2'-8") Plam Vertical Support Panel	11	0%	11	EA	0.885	10.07	\$ 61.8	\$ 622.0	\$ 123.4	\$ 1,403.7	\$ 2,026	
10	A7.2, A7.3	A7.3	DIV-12	Countertops	(4" H) Backsplash	87	5%	91	LF	0.089	8.10	\$ 50.4	\$ 407.9	\$ 19.8	\$ 1,801.5	\$ 2,209	
11	A7.2	A7.3	DIV-12	Cabinetry	(6" H) Apron	3	5%	3	LF	0.121	0.38	\$ 61.8	\$ 23.5	\$ 5.2	\$ 16.4	\$ 40	
						<i>All Casework by Master craft Woodworking Company</i>											
<b>SUB TOTAL</b>											<b>Total Lab. Hours = \$ 74</b>	<b>Total Lal \$ 4,277</b>	<b>Total Mat. C \$ 20,994</b>	<b>\$ 25,271</b>	<b>\$ 25,271</b>		
<b>MATERIAL TAX</b>												<b>9.5%</b>		<b>\$ 1,994</b>	<b>\$ 1,994</b>	<b>\$ 1,994</b>	
<b>OVERHEAD AND PI</b>												<b>10%</b>	<b>\$ 428</b>	<b>\$ 2,099</b>	<b>\$ 2,527</b>	<b>\$ 2,527</b>	
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>													<b>\$ 4,705</b>	<b>\$ 25,088</b>	<b>\$ 29,792</b>	<b>\$ 29,792</b>	